
  

2025 Tiger Baseball Schedule 

 

 

Date Game Location JV/Varsity Time 

Fri., 1/17/25 1st Day Practice Malakoff JV/Varsity  

Sat., 2/1/25 1st Possible 

Scrimmage Day 

   

Mon., 2/3/25 Palmer 

(scrimmage) 

Palmer  Varsity 4:30 pm 

Mon., 2/10/25 Kerens 

(scrimmage) 

Malakoff Varsity 4:30 pm 

Fri., 2/14/25 Athens 

(scrimmage) 

Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30 pm 

Sat., 2/15/25 Cross Roads 

(scrimmage) 

Malakoff JV 11:00 am 

Mon., 2/17/25 Teague Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30 pm/7:00 

pm 

Mon., 2/17/25 Edgewood Edgewood JV2 6:00 pm 

Thur.-Sat.. 

2/20-22/25 

Rains Tournament Emory-Rains Varsity TBD 

Thur.-Sat., 

2/27-31/25 

Rains Tournament Emory-Rains Varsity TBD 

Thur.-Sat., 

2/27-31/25 

Athens 

Tournament 

Athens JV TBD 

Thur.-Sat., 

3/6-8/25 

Athens 

Tournament 

Athens JV TBD 

Thur.-Sat., 

3/6-8/25 

Malakoff 

Tournament 

Malakoff JV TBD 

Tues., 3/11/25 Quitman Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 



  

Fri., 3/14/25 Quitman Quitman JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Fri., 3/21/25 Palestine Palestine JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Sat., 3/22/25 Ferris Ferris JV/Varsity  

Mon., 3/24/25 Edgewood Malakoff JV2 6:00 pm 

Tues., 3/25/25 Winona Winona JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Fri., 3/28/25 Winona Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Tues., 4/1/25 Eustace Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Fri., 4/4/25 Eustace Eustace JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Mon., 4/7/25 Corsicana Malakoff JV2 5:00 pm 

Tues., 4/8/25 Mineola Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Fri., 4/11/25 Mineola Mineola JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Tues., 4/15/25 Grand Saline Grand Saline JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Fri., 4/18/23 Grand Saline Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Tues., 4/22/25 Edgewood Edgewood JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

Fri., 4/25/25 Edgewood Malakoff JV/Varsity 4:30/7:00 pm 

 

Head Coach: Chris Powers, chris.powers@malakoffisd.org 

Athletic Coordinator: Jamie Driskell, jamie.driskell@malakoffisd.org 

 

mailto:jamie.driskell@malakoffisd.org

